W
A R R A N T Y
Th
ermal Edge Inc ™.
5-YEAR
•  Package includes filtered fan & filtered exhaust vent
•  Injection Molded UV resistant plastic
    -  UL Type 12 color: RAL 7035 light grey

Voltage,
Frequency
Rated
Current
(A)
Filtered
Fan
CFM
CFM
with
Exhaust
Filter
Noise Level
(dBA) Color Weight
(lbs.)
PFFP150-120-12-XXX 12 115V, 50/60 0.200 / 0.180 65 / 76 50 / 60 40 / 44 RAL 7035
Gray 2.5
PFFP150-230-12-XXX 12 230V, 50/60 0.126 / 0.110 65 / 76 50 / 60 40 / 44 RAL 7035
Gray 2.5
PFFP150-D24-12-XXX 12 24 VDC 0.342 59 44 42 RAL 7035
Gray 1.8
PFFP150-120-3R-XBX 3R 115V, 50/60 0.200 / 0.180 53 / 65 37 / 45 40 / 44 RAL 9005
Black 2.5
PFFP150-230-3R-XBX 3R 230V, 50/60 0.126 / 0.110 53 / 65 37 / 45 40 / 44 RAL 9005
Black 2.5
PFFP150-D24-3R-XBX 3R 24 VDC 0.342 50 31 42 RAL 9005
Black 1.8
FILTERED FAN PACKAGES
PFFP150
UL Types 12 & 3R